AQUATLON

Aquatlon Zlin 2023 (AQUATLON) - Celkové, 05.03.2023 ‘ﬁﬁ
LV
# Jméno Zems& Klub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Koblizek Simon (1999) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 00:19:45,30 00:04:15,50(1) 00:15:29,80(1)
2 Vaclavik Filip (1995) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:19:57,10 00:04:23,10(2) 00:15:34,00(2)
3 Civela Petr (1992) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:20:59,80 00:04:49,20(4) 00:16:10,60(4)
4 Vabrousek Filip (1999) CZE 00:21:06,55 00:05:28,55(13) 00:15:38,00(3)
5 Hradil Pavel (1998) CzE TITAN TRILIFE 00:22:01,90 00:04:47,20(3) 00:17:14,70(6)
6 Horak Pavel (1995) CZE Zapro team 00:22:36,60 00:05:10,30(9) 00:17:26,30(7)
7 $anda Vojtach (2001) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:22:55,70 00:06:11,10(22) 00:16:44,60(5)
8 Patak Pavel (1971) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzeri 00:23:23,70 00:04:50,70(5) 00:18:33,00(13)
9 Palider Jan (1991) CZE Triatlon klub Ostrava 00:23:33,30 00:05:21,70(10) 00:18:11,60(11)
10 Jira Lukas (1986) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:23:44,17 00:05:09,47(8) 00:18:34,70(14)
11 Kazik Milan (1985) SVK Triatlon Team Trnava 00:23:51,80 00:06:11,60(24) 00:17:40,20(8)
12 MikliSova Lucie (2002) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:24:02,40 00:04:59,80(6) 00:19:02,60(15)
13 Vintrlik Martin (1977) CZE Favorit Brno 00:24:04,50 00:06:11,30(23) 00:17:53,20(9)
14 Kozel Tomas (1982) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:24:07,60 00:06:12,10(25) 00:17:55,50(10)
15 Halova Katefina (1981) CzE TITAN TRILIFE 00:24:31,80 00:05:04,70(7) 00:19:27,10(20)
16 Strangmiiller Jan (1976) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:24:38,00 00:05:28,00(12) 00:19:10,00(18)
17 Pozler Tomas (1976) CZE omMT 00:25:01,32 00:06:38,12(35) 00:18:23,20(12)
18 Holubec Lubos (1968) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:25:18,80 00:06:12,60(26) 00:19:06,20(16)
19 Vlachova Hutova Eligka (1988) CzE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:25:29,60 00:06:20,60(28) 00:19:09,00(17)
20 Krétka Katefina (1983) CZE IRON STARS BEROUN 00:26:02,20 00:06:32,70(31) 00:19:29,50(22)
21 Mazlova Tereza (2002) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:26:02,93 00:06:09,23(21) 00:19:53,70(23)
22 Koubkové Jana (1999) CZE SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 00:26:03,30 00:05:31,00(14) 00:20:32,30(26)
23 Dlabaja Roman (1970) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:26:25,40 00:06:06,00(20) 00:20:19,40(25)
24 Mitacek JiFi (1991) CZE 00:26:30,36 00:05:24,36(11) 00:21:06,00(28)
25 Ihn Ondfej (2000) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:26:44,10 00:05:33,50(15) 00:21:10,60(30)
26 Mitiska Stanislav (1973) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:26:57,20 00:07:32,30(41) 00:19:24,90(19)
27 Kunz Kamil (1978) CZE 00:27:00,21 00:07:32,31(42) 00:19:27,90(21)
28 Vala David (1982) CZE 00:27:14,22 00:06:37,32(33) 00:20:36,90(27)
29 Sames Vojtéch (1983) CZE Spartak Trutnov 00:27:14,90 00:07:09,30(39) 00:20:05,60(24)
30 Bezchleba Petr (1978) CZE SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 00:27:28,10 00:05:55,20(19) 00:21:32,90(31)
31 Koutny Roman (2003) CZE TT Ptibram, z. s. 00:27:51,21 00:05:46,31(17) 00:22:04,90(34)
32 Pacl Tomas (2002) CZE PS Kroméfiz 00:27:57,05 00:05:36,75(16) 00:22:20,30(35)
33 Pokorny Marek (1972) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:28:54,00 00:06:29,40(30) 00:22:24,60(36)
34 Coufal Lukas (2001) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:29:06,80 00:05:51,80(18) 00:23:15,00(41)
35 Bagarové Veronika (1983) CZE 00:29:11,63 00:06:43,23(37) 00:22:28,40(37)
36 Sykorova Mdria (1979) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:29:14,80 00:08:04,40(44) 00:21:10,40(29)
37 Havelkova Veronika (1998) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:29:27,30 00:06:18,60(27) 00:23:08,70(40)

38 Stuchl Jindfich (1974) CZE KOME KLUB 00:29:30,20 00:07:35,60(43) 00:21:54,60(33)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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DNF

Dvorak Josef (1986)
Koutnd Eva (1978)
Valerian Radim (1975)
Vanék Roman (1966)
Holeéek Petr (1961)
Pechacek Barbora (1998)
Havli¢ek Michal (1971)
GOtz Jan (1969)

Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Lacigova Simona (1962)
Orner Zdené&k (1956)
Solarova Eva (1970)
Vicenikova Iveta (1968)
Prochézkova Nikola (1999)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 11:07

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SK Svérov

TT Pfibram, z. s.

SK Oceldci Ostrava

BET

KOME KLUB
Spartak Trutnov
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE
Solario Team

Asi dobry oddil
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

00:29:56,00
00:29:57,40
00:31:05,90
00:31:29,60
00:31:35,40
00:31:54,53
00:33:21,10
00:34:42,70
00:36:28,40
00:37:04,20
00:37:39,30
00:40:05,30
00:41:43,90

00:08:16,50(45)
00:06:38,00(34)
00:08:32,90(48)
00:08:28,60(47)
00:06:38,50(36)
00:06:36,03(32)
00:06:29,10(29)
00:07:02,20(38)
00:07:26,00(40)
00:08:56,40(49)
00:08:20,50(46)
00:11:00,70(50)
00:11:07,60(51)
00:06:26,00()

00:21:39,50(32)
00:23:19,40(42)
00:22:33,00(38)
00:23:01,00(39)
00:24:56,90(43)
00:25:18,50(44)
00:26:52,00(45)
00:27:40,50(46)
00:29:02,40(48)
00:28:07,80(47)
00:29:18,80(50)
00:29:04,60(49)
00:30:36,30(51)



