

Aquatlon Zlín 2023 (AQUATLON) - Celkově, 05.03.2023



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Koblížek Šimon (1999)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:19:45,30	00:04:15,50(1)	00:15:29,80(1)
2	Václavík Filip (1995)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:19:57,10	00:04:23,10(2)	00:15:34,00(2)
3	Cívěla Petr (1992)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:20:59,80	00:04:49,20(4)	00:16:10,60(4)
4	Vabroušek Filip (1999)	CZE		00:21:06,55	00:05:28,55(13)	00:15:38,00(3)
5	Hradil Pavel (1998)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:22:01,90	00:04:47,20(3)	00:17:14,70(6)
6	Horák Pavel (1995)	CZE	Zapro team	00:22:36,60	00:05:10,30(9)	00:17:26,30(7)
7	Šanda Vojtěch (2001)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:22:55,70	00:06:11,10(22)	00:16:44,60(5)
8	Paták Pavel (1971)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:23:23,70	00:04:50,70(5)	00:18:33,00(13)
9	Palider Jan (1991)	CZE	Triatlon klub Ostrava	00:23:33,30	00:05:21,70(10)	00:18:11,60(11)
10	Jíra Lukáš (1986)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:23:44,17	00:05:09,47(8)	00:18:34,70(14)
11	Kazík Milan (1985)	SVK	Triatlon Team Trnava	00:23:51,80	00:06:11,60(24)	00:17:40,20(8)
12	Miklíšová Lucie (2002)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:24:02,40	00:04:59,80(6)	00:19:02,60(15)
13	Vintrlík Martin (1977)	CZE	Favorit Brno	00:24:04,50	00:06:11,30(23)	00:17:53,20(9)
14	Kozel Tomáš (1982)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:24:07,60	00:06:12,10(25)	00:17:55,50(10)
15	Hálová Kateřina (1981)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:24:31,80	00:05:04,70(7)	00:19:27,10(20)
16	Strangmüller Jan (1976)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:24:38,00	00:05:28,00(12)	00:19:10,00(18)
17	Pozler Tomáš (1976)	CZE	OMT	00:25:01,32	00:06:38,12(35)	00:18:23,20(12)
18	Holubec Luboš (1968)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:25:18,80	00:06:12,60(26)	00:19:06,20(16)
19	Vlachová Hutová Eliška (1988)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:25:29,60	00:06:20,60(28)	00:19:09,00(17)
20	Krátká Kateřina (1983)	CZE	IRON STARS BEROUN	00:26:02,20	00:06:32,70(31)	00:19:29,50(22)
21	Mazlová Tereza (2002)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:26:02,93	00:06:09,23(21)	00:19:53,70(23)
22	Koubková Jana (1999)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:26:03,30	00:05:31,00(14)	00:20:32,30(26)
23	Dlabaja Roman (1970)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:26:25,40	00:06:06,00(20)	00:20:19,40(25)
24	Mitáček Jiří (1991)	CZE		00:26:30,36	00:05:24,36(11)	00:21:06,00(28)
25	Ihn Ondřej (2000)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:26:44,10	00:05:33,50(15)	00:21:10,60(30)
26	Mitiska Stanislav (1973)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:26:57,20	00:07:32,30(41)	00:19:24,90(19)
27	Kunz Kamil (1978)	CZE		00:27:00,21	00:07:32,31(42)	00:19:27,90(21)
28	Vala David (1982)	CZE		00:27:14,22	00:06:37,32(33)	00:20:36,90(27)
29	Sameš Vojtěch (1983)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:27:14,90	00:07:09,30(39)	00:20:05,60(24)
30	Bezchleba Petr (1978)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:27:28,10	00:05:55,20(19)	00:21:32,90(31)
31	Koutný Roman (2003)	CZE	TT Přebíř, z. s.	00:27:51,21	00:05:46,31(17)	00:22:04,90(34)
32	Pácl Tomáš (2002)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:27:57,05	00:05:36,75(16)	00:22:20,30(35)
33	Pokorný Marek (1972)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:28:54,00	00:06:29,40(30)	00:22:24,60(36)
34	Coufal Lukáš (2001)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:29:06,80	00:05:51,80(18)	00:23:15,00(41)
35	Bagarová Veronika (1983)	CZE		00:29:11,63	00:06:43,23(37)	00:22:28,40(37)
36	Sýkorová Mária (1979)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:29:14,80	00:08:04,40(44)	00:21:10,40(29)
37	Havelková Veronika (1998)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:29:27,30	00:06:18,60(27)	00:23:08,70(40)
38	Stuchl Jindřich (1974)	CZE	KOME KLUB	00:29:30,20	00:07:35,60(43)	00:21:54,60(33)

39	Dvořák Josef (1986)	CZE	SK Svárov	00:29:56,00	00:08:16,50(45)	00:21:39,50(32)
40	Koutná Eva (1978)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:29:57,40	00:06:38,00(34)	00:23:19,40(42)
41	Valerián Radim (1975)	CZE		00:31:05,90	00:08:32,90(48)	00:22:33,00(38)
42	Vaněk Roman (1966)	CZE	SK Oceláři Ostrava	00:31:29,60	00:08:28,60(47)	00:23:01,00(39)
43	Holeček Petr (1961)	CZE	BET	00:31:35,40	00:06:38,50(36)	00:24:56,90(43)
44	Pecháček Barbora (1998)	CZE		00:31:54,53	00:06:36,03(32)	00:25:18,50(44)
45	Havlíček Michal (1971)	CZE	KOME KLUB	00:33:21,10	00:06:29,10(29)	00:26:52,00(45)
46	Götz Jan (1969)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:34:42,70	00:07:02,20(38)	00:27:40,50(46)
47	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:36:28,40	00:07:26,00(40)	00:29:02,40(48)
48	Lacigová Simona (1962)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:37:04,20	00:08:56,40(49)	00:28:07,80(47)
49	Orner Zdeněk (1956)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:37:39,30	00:08:20,50(46)	00:29:18,80(50)
50	Solařová Eva (1970)	CZE	Solario Team	00:40:05,30	00:11:00,70(50)	00:29:04,60(49)
51	Víceníková Iveta (1968)	CZE	Así dobrý oddíl	00:41:43,90	00:11:07,60(51)	00:30:36,30(51)
DNF	Procházková Nikola (1999)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč		00:06:26,00()	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 08:08